Sometimes expressed as nought in the UK before the decimal point.
German Null translates as zero and not null, which is restricted to certain expres-
sions like null and void (nichtig) or the null set (Nullmenge).

1.5.3 �The Decimal Point

To separate thousands, millions and so on, we use a comma (,).
25,000 = twenty-five thousand

but a dot (.) is used and not a comma (,) for decimals in English.
25.000 = twenty-five point oh oh oh 
0.005 = zero point oh oh five

1.5.4 �Plural Forms and False Friends

1.	 plural forms, no /s/
There is no /s/ on million, billion, etc.

e. g. 82,000,000 = eighty-two million
exception → for large, non-specific, uncertain quantities, e. g. many, countless, 
etc. in conjunction with of

e. g. “Countless millions of euros are wasted in Brussels yearly.”
“The star is thousands of light years away.”
“Many hundreds of thousands of people died in the tsunami in Asia.”